

[Registration fee £2]



LP 13171

LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership

and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

[Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907]	
Name of firm or partnership:	
Associated Sub-Contractors in Limited Partnership with PAWAJ KUMAR	
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars:	
The general nature of the business: Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry	
The principal place of Business: Suite 3, The Delphi Building, Moorgate Road, Knowsely, L33 7XL	The Term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into: No definite term
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, Ref: S33/O4/O1, which have been placed under seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will.	
Date of Commencement: 02/06/8	
The Partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows:	
General Partners: ASC Partnerships [Liverpool] LLC, Suite 3, The Delphi Building, Moorgate Road, Knowsley, L33 7XL	
Limited Partners	Amounts Contributed
Name: PAWAH KUMAR Address: 81 BOURHE AVENUE HAUS MIDDLESEX Postcode: UB3 10P	One Pound in Cash
Telephone: 07951318328	Total: One Pound
Dignatures of all the partners:	

Signature: & Pawan Kumor

X Date: 4/9/08

For and on Behalf Of ASC Partnerships (Liverpool) LLC

Presented By: Mrs Dawn Done



OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP13171

I hereby certify that the firm

ASSOCIATED SUB-CONTRACTORS IN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WITH PAWAN KUMAR

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnership Act 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 8th September 2008

Assistant Registrar of Limited Partnerships

Val Verdinan

